MATERIA

ideas materialized

CREST

The Crest sofa system assures a fine balance between openness and seclusion. Developed to work in public environments,
it offers both protection from prying eyes but also encourages conversation and interaction. The back panel is a litfle higher
than the back cushions to achieve this effect. How the different inner and outer covers are upholstered augments the feeling
that one is sitting in the sofa and not on it. Crest now enjoys an update in the form of a comer table, giving you more space
fo lay obijects. The table tops are available in solid or veneered wood. The solid tops are fitted with two elegant recesses
for magazines. The legs are designed to beautifully fit in with the adjacent modules. Increase your comfort level with an
integrated light source or electrical socket/USB. Crest's various modules can be combined to create different furniture
arrangements, ranging from conventional two- or three seater sofas to larger or irregular shapes. The frame is available in

chrome or CbM™ powder coating.

*CbM = beige, mustard yellow, dusty pink, rusty red, burgundy red, blue grey, green, grey, dark grey, black and white

AY

MOBELFAKTA


http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/Mobelfakta_100x66-1.jpg
https://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2018/02/Materia_Crest_easychair_blue-1024x848.png

MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTS

H table top 240 mm

DESIGNER

oY
"

Mattias Stenberg

860 mm

1630 mm

1660 mm

2430 mm

2460 mm

830 mm

830 mm

830 mm

830 mm

830 mm

840 mm

840 mm

840 mm

840 mm

840 mm

SH

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm



