



CREST

The Crest sofa system assures a fine balance between openness and seclusion. Developed to work in public environments, it offers both protection from prying eyes but also encourages conversation and interaction. The back panel is a little higher than the back cushions to achieve this effect. How the different inner and outer covers are upholstered augments the feeling that one is sitting in the sofa and not on it. Crest now enjoys an update in the form of a corner table, giving you more space to lay objects. The table tops are available in solid or veneered wood. The solid tops are fitted with two elegant recesses for magazines. The legs are designed to beautifully fit in with the adjacent modules. Increase your comfort level with an integrated light source or electrical socket/USB. Crest's various modules can be combined to create different furniture arrangements, ranging from conventional two- or three seater sofas to larger or irregular shapes. The frame is available in chrome or CbM* powder coating.

*CbM = beige, mustard yellow, dusty pink, rusty red, burgundy red, blue grey, green, grey, dark grey, black and white





VARIANTS

		W	D	Н	SH	
固		860 mm	830 mm	840 mm	450 mm	
国		1630 mm	830 mm	840 mm	450 mm	
国		1660 mm	830 mm	840 mm	450 mm	
CEES		2430 mm		840 mm	450 mm	
		2460 mm				
60	H table top 240 mm	830 mm	830 mm	840 mm		

DESIGNER



Mattias Stenberg